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Резултати испита: Програмски преводиоци

	Број
	Презиме и име 
	Писмени
	Усмени 
	Коначна оцјена

	1989
	
	97%
	
	

	1984
	
	87%
	
	

	2048
	
	80%
	
	

	1986
	
	65%
	
	



Заинтересовани за увид у рад потребно је да се јаве на маил. 
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